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Medical Taiwan is Celebrating People-centric Value and Promoting Development of 
Precision Medicine

Medical Taiwan 2023 opened June 8-10 at the Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center, Hall 2. 
A total of 230 exhibitors are using 400 booths, showing ‘Digital Leap’, ‘Supply Chain, 
‘Innovation Force’, ‘People-centric Future’, and ‘All Age Healthcare’ and hoping to help 
all companies in the medical and healthcare industry expand their markets and to bring 
in cross-border business opportunities.

The overall number of visitors increased by 20% compared with that before the 
pandemic. A total of 99 sessions of business matching were held during the show where 
Taiwanese companies got to have the first contact with 40 buyers from France, 
Malaysia, Kazakhstan, Bangladesh, Brazil, and Saudi Arabia, showing an encouraging 
post-pandemic recovery.
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Overview

01

230
Exhibitors

Growth 27.8% than
last edition
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3,600 sqm
Booth Scale

Growth 25% than
last edition
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Visiting Delegates
In 2023 has been 
increased 22% than 2019, 
before Covid-19.

+ 22%
Growth

53 Visiting Countries
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13 Exhibiting Countries Growth 95.1% than
last edition
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7,225
Visitors

99
Procurement Meetings

50 Forums

Physical Performance

Digital Performance

75  Exhibitors

3,936  Visitors

Total Visiting141,577
*Resource From Google Analytics
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Exhibitor Overview

209(90.8%)

21 (9.2%)

Exhibitor

Domestic Overseas

Unit: Company

3,348 sqm
(93%)

252 sqm
(7%)

Booths

Domestic Overseas

Unit: square meter

33.50%

19.60%

10.90%

10.40%

8.70%

6.10%

5.70%
5.20%

Exhibit Categories

Medical Devices & Smart Medical

Assistive & Elder Care

Manufacturing & Components

Smart Hospital

Disposables & Consumable

Digital Healthcare

Textile & Others

Nutritions
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Visitor Overview

6347(87.8%)

878 (12.2%)

Visitor

Domestic Overseas

Unit: Person

12.56%

23.79%

18.56%

11.12%

5.96%

7.04%

20.97%

Visiting Purpose

Purchasing

Market Survey

Looking for new products

Seeking partners in distribution, agency or OEM

Participate in events (forum, seminar or 

networking)

Consider taking part in the upcoming exhibition

To learn Healthcare Trends
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Visitor Overview

12.5%

32.1%

25.2%

10.4%

3.8%

10.6%

4.5%
0.9%

Visitor Position

Purchasing

Management

Marketing, Sales

R&D

Providers of expertise (consultants, academics)

C-level Managers

Medical personnel (doctor, nurse and pharmacist)

Occupational, Physical therapist
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Visitor Overview

25.92%

19.55%

13.59%

13.01%

10.61%

1.64%

3.87%

3.65%
4.79%

3.35%

Business Type 

Manufacture

Trader

Wholesaling, Retailing

Distributor

Hospital,  Clinic, Pharmacy, Laboratory

Nursing Home, Rehabilitation Centre

Research Institute, University

Government, Association, Social Welfare Organization

Remote, Mobile Medical Service, Digital Health Provider

Venture Capital, Fund management
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81 %
8 %

8 %

Percentage of Regions

America Europe+Africa Asia

Top 10 Visiting Countries

The Nations of International Visitors

3 %

Thailand

Japan

Viet Nam

Philippines

Indonesia

United States

Malaysia

Mainland China / Hong Kong

South Korea

Singapore
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Agenda of 2023 Health+ Conference Event Website

Potential of Startups: Creating the Next-Generation Healthcare Ecosystem

Smart Healthcare: Redefining the New Generation of Medical Treatment

Digitalization: Building a Healthy and Sustainable New Generation

https://edm.bnext.com.tw/2023smartmedicalforum/index-en.html
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Event Schedule on Stage
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Media Promotion
General Results

183 News Exposure in TV, Newspaper and eNews paper

15.76 Millions media values

5,582,659 Exposures in Google GDN, LINE AD

The Percentage of Media Resource: 58% in Taiwan Market, 

42% in Global Market 
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Show Photos
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Show Photos
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Show Photos
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Thank you!
 See you June 20-22, 2024

Contact: TAITRA, Ms. Chris Lee medicaltaiwan@taitra.org.tw
Tel: +886-02-27255200 ext. 2863

mailto:medicaltaiwan@taitra.org.tw
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